Applicazio

ni Auto

ALFA

ROMEO

ALFA
ROMEO
156

(932 )

Modello

Anno di
Produzion
e

Cil

KW

Cv

Cilindri

Alimentazi
one

Codice
Motore

3.2 GIA
(932AXB)

2002/03 -
2005/09

3179 ccm

184 KW

250 CV

6 Cilindri

Benzina

932 A.000



https://www.dipacommerce.com/absr-5-3-asg-bosch-alfa-romeo-156-reman.html
https://www.dipacommerce.com/absr-5-3-asg-bosch-alfa-romeo-156-reman.html

ALFA

ROMEO

156

Sportwag

on (932))

Modello Anno di Cil KW Ccv Cilindri Alimentazi |Codice
Produzion one Motore
e

3.2 GTA 2002/03 - 3179 ccm []184 KW 250 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina 932 A.000

(932.BXB0 J2006/05

0)




